No. : Exam./Medical/2015/ 2§63

//NOTIFICATION//

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYAILAYA, INDORE

Datg: 2 apR 2015

It is being hereby notified that examination programmed for BHMS I & III, II & IV
Prof.(New) exam is Schedule as below :-
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR BHMS I & I11, IT & IV PROF. (NEW) EXAM.

APRIL-MAY 2015
Time: 11.00 AM. TO 02.00 P.M.

Center: 1- Shri Aurobindo Medical College of Physiotheropy, Sanwer Road, Indore
2- Govt. P.G. College, Dhar
3- Govt. College, Sendhwa

DATE DAY BHMS 2" Prof. (New) BHMS 4" Prof. (New)
29/04/2015 | Wednesday | Pathology - 1 Practice of Medicine - I
01/05/2015 | Friday Pathology - 11 Practice of Medicine - 11
05/05/2015 | Tuesday Practice of Medicine - III
07/05/2015 | Thursday | Forensic Medicine Materia Medica - 1
09/05/2015 | Saturday Organon of Medicine | Materia Madica - II
& Philosophy
12/05/2015 | Tuesday Materia Madica Organon of Medicine & Philosophy - I
14/05/2015 | Thursday Organon of Medicine & Philosophy - 11
18/05/2015 | Monday e —— Community Medicine
20/05/2015 | Wednesday | ———— Repertory
DATE DAY BHMS 1" Prof. (New) BHMS 3 Prof. (New)
30/04/2015 | Thursday | Anatomy - I Surgery - 1
02/05/2015 | Saturday Anatomy - II Surgery - 11
06/05/2015 | Wednesday Surgery - 111
08/05/2015 | Friday Physiology - 1 Obst. & Gyne - 1
11/05/2015 | Monday | Physiology - II Obst. & Gype-1I
13/05/2015 | Wednesday | Pharmacy Obst. & Gyne - 111
16/05/2015 | Saturday Organon of medicine | Materia Medica
19/05/2015 | Tuesday Materia Medica Organon of Medicine & Philosophy
Note

1- No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

commencement of the examination.

Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the head of the Department three days before the

During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state Govt.

even then the examination will be held as per notified programmed.
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Asstt. Registrar (Confl), D.
Dean. Student Welfare, D.A.V.V.

Incharge, Central Valuation Centre, D.A.V.V.
Control room D.A.V.V,
Incharge, IT Centre, Net D.A.V.V.

Incharge MP online, LLP.S., D.A.V.V. Indore
Incharge, Press, DAVV, Indore

Dean/ Principal, All concern colleges,
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For information & necessary action.

EA\SHARAD UPADHYAY/ medical/ TT101114/25

ion Controller

Daﬁ: 3 APR 2015
Dy\. Registrar (Exam.)
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